


Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 My GreenWorld Millenium Booksource P

2 Hindi Abhyas Pustika Amity

3 Parivesh -1 Viva Edu.

4 Sarvagrahi 1 Goyal Brothers

5 Origami Level 1 Activity book for children Wonder House

6 IT Domain(Open Source Software) Avartan

7 Composite Mathematics S Chand

8 My Skill Book Firefly

9 New Images 1 Longman

10 Everyday English Grammar 1 Viva Edu.

Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 My GreenWorld Millenium Booksource P

2 Parivesh -2 Viva Edu.

3 Sarvagrahi 2 Goyal Brothers

4 Origami Level 2 Activity book for children Wonder House

5 IT Domain(Open Source Software) Avartan

6 Composite Mathematics S Chand

7 My Skill Book Firefly

8 New Images 2 Longman

9 Everyday English Grammar 2 Viva Edu.

CLASS 2

CLASS 1

BOOK LIST 2025-26



Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 My GreenWorld Millenium Booksource P

2 Parivesh -3 Viva Edu.

3 Navin Hindi Vyavharik Vyakran tatha Rachna Goyal Brothers

4 Sarvagrahi 3 Goyal Brothers

5 Origami Level 3 Activity book for children Wonder House

6 IT Domain(Open Source Software) Avartan

7 Composite Mathematics S Chand

8 New Images 3 Longman

9 Everyday English Grammar 3 Viva Edu.

Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 Science Explorer by Chandan Banerjee Bharti Bhavan

2 Social Studies Milleniun's Book Source

3 Atlas The Orient Black Swan

4 Parivesh -4 Viva Edu.

5 Navin Hindi Vyavharik Vyakran tatha Rachna Goyal Brothers

6 Sarvagrahi 4 Goyal Brothers

7 Aesthetics Art & Craft -4 Kirti Publication

8 IT Domain(Open Source Software) Avartan

9 Composite Mathematics S Chand

10 New Images 4 Longman

11 Everyday English Grammar 4 Viva Edu.

CLASS 4

CLASS 3



Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 Science Explorer by Chandan Banerjee Bharti Bhavan

2 Social Studies Milleniun's Book Source

3 Atlas The Orient Black Swan

4 Parivesh -5 Viva Edu.

5 Navin Hindi Vyavharik Vyakran tatha Rachna Goyal Brothers

6 Sarvagrahi 5 + Vyakran Goyal Brothers, Navnee

7 Akshara (0) Harbour Press

8 Aesthetics Art & Craft -5 Kirti Publication

9 IT Bridge(Ubantu & Libre office suite) KIPS Publication

10 Composite Mathematics S Chand

11 New Images 5 Longman

12 Everyday English Grammar 5 Viva Edu.

Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 Curiosity NCERT

2 History our Pasts - 1 NCERT

3 Social & Political Life- 1 NCERT

4 The Earth our Habitat NCERT

5 Map Expert Tarun Publications

6 Vasant Bhag 1, Balram Katha NCERT

7 Navin Hindi Vyavharik Vyakran tatha Rachna Goyal Brothers

8 Sarvagrahi 6 + Vyakran Goyal Brothers, Navnee

9 Akshara (1) Harbour Press

10 Aesthetics Art & Craft -6 Kirti Publication

11 IT Bridge(Ubantu & Libre office suite) KIPS Publication

12 Mathematics NCERT

13 Workbook Mcmillan

14 Poorvi NCERT

15 Everyday English Grammar 6 Viva 

CLASS 6

CLASS 5



Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 NCERT Textbooks for Class VII NCERT

2 History our Pasts - 2 NCERT

3 Social & Political Life- 2 NCERT

4 Our Environment NCERT

5 Map Expert Tarun Publications

6 Vasant Bhag 2, Mahabharat NCERT

7 Navin Hindi Vyavharik Vyakran tatha Rachna Goyal Brothers

8 Sarvagrahi 7 + Vyakran Goyal Brothers, Navnee

9 Ruchira NCERT

10 Aesthetics Art & Craft -7 Kirti Publication

11 IT Bridge(Ubantu & Libre office suite) KIPS Publication

12 Mathematics NCERT

13 Honey Comb NCERT

14 An Alien Hand NCERT

15 Everyday English Grammar 7 Viva 

Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 NCERT Textbooks for Class VIII NCERT

2 History our Pasts - 3 NCERT

3 Social & Political Life- 3 NCERT

4 Resource & Development NCERT

5 Atlas New Saraswati House(In

6 Vasant Bhag 3, Bharat Ki Khoj NCERT

7 Navin Hindi Vyavharik Vyakran tatha Rachna Goyal Brothers

8 Sarvagrahi 8 + Vyakran Goyal Brothers, Navnee

9 Ruchira NCERT

10 Enchante Book no 3 Rachna Sagar

11 Aesthetics Art & Craft -8 Kirti Publication

12 IT Bridge(Ubantu & Libre office suite) KIPS Publication

13 Mathematics NCERT

CLASS 8

CLASS 7



14 Honey Dew NCERT

15 It so happened NCERT

16 Everyday English Grammar 8 VIVA

Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 NCERT Textbook NCERT

2 Lab Manual Full Marks

3 India & the Contemporary World-1(History) NCERT

4 Democratic Politics - 1 NCERT

5 Economics NCERT

6 Contemporary India- 1 (Geography) NCERT

7 Map Skills Evergreen Publications

8 Sparsh Bhag 1 & Sanchayan Bhag 1 NCERT

9 Vyavharik Vyakran tatha rachna class 9 Goyal Brothers

10 Gujarati Second language Gujarat State School Text Book

11 Nibandh Mala class 9 & 10 Jamnadas Publication

12 Shemushi, Abhyasvan bhav vyakranvithi NCERT

13 Set Rite Langers International

14 Together Bk Rachna Sagar

15 Entre Jeunes Full Marks

16 Artificial Intelligence Skill Course(Subject Code 417) KIPS Publication

17 Mathematics NCERT

18 Bee Hive NCERT

19 Moments NCERT

20 Words & Expressions-I NCERT

CLASS 9



Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 NCERT Textbook NCERT

2 Lab Manual Full Marks

3 India & the Contemporary World-2(History) NCERT

4 Democratic Politics - 2(Political Science) NCERT

5 Understanding Economic Development(Economics) NCERT

6 Contemporary India- 2 (Geography) NCERT

7 Atlas Iconic Map Skills Iconic Books

8 Sparsh Bhag 2 & Sanchayan Bhag 2 NCERT

9 Vyavharik Vyakran tatha rachna class 10 Goyal Brothers

10 Gujarati second language Gujarat State School TB

11 Shemushi, Abhyasvan Bhav NCERT

12 Set Rite Langers International

13 Together Bk Rachna Sagar

14 Entre Jeunes Full Marks

15 Artificial Intelligence Skill Course(Subject Code 417) KIPS Publication

16 Mathematics NCERT

17 First Flight NCERT

18 Footprints without feet NCERT

19 Words & Expressions - II NCERT

CLASS 10



Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 NCERT Text Book Part 1&2 NCERT

2 Move fast with Physics Dhanpat Rai

3 Lab Manual Saraswati

4 NCERT Text Book Part 1&2 NCERT

5 Move fast chemistry Dhanpat Rai

6 NCERT Text Book Part 1&2 NCERT

7 Lab Manual Saraswati

8 Together with Rachna Sagar

9 Home Science(Human Ecology and Family Sciences) Full Marks- Sarita Sirohi

10 Computer Science with Python Preeti Arora, Sultan Chand

11 Mathematics NCERT

12 History of Indian Art Full Marks

13 Master Artist Shivaji Tupe Jyotsna Prakashan

14 Hornbill NCERT

15 Snapshots NCERT

Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 Accountancy by D.K. Goel APC

2 Business Studies NCERT

3 Entrepreneurship V.K. Publication

4 Microeconomics Saraswati Publication

5 Statistics in Economics Saraswati Publication

6 Statistics NCERT

7 Informatics Practices ( Python) Preeti Arora-Sultan Chand

8 Applied Mathematics APC

9 History of Indian Art Full Marks

10 Master Artist Shivaji Tupe Jyotsna Prakashan

11 Hornbill NCERT

12 Snapshots NCERT

 Class 11 Commerce

 Class 11 Science



Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 Home Science(Human Ecology and Family Sciences) Full Marks- Sarita Sirohi

2 Indian Constitution at Work NCERT

3 Political Theory NCERT

4 History of Indian Art Full Marks

5 Master Artist Shivaji Tupe Jyotsna Prakashan

6 Introducing Sociology NCERT

7 Understanding Society NCERT

8 Themes in World History NCERT

9 Hornbill NCERT

10 Snapshots NCERT

11 Class 11 Psychology NCERT

12 Psychology Made Easy Cremson Publication

13 India-Physical Environment NCERT

14 Fundamentals of Physical Geography NCERT

15 Practical Work in Geography(Part 1) NCERT

 Class 11 Humanities



Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 NCERT Text Book Part 1&2 Physics NCERT

2 Move fast with Physics Dhanpat Rai

3 Lab Manual Physics Saraswati

4 NCERT Text Book Part 1&2 Chemistry NCERT

5 Comprehensive Practical Chemistry Laxmi Publication

6 CBSE Chapterwise Question Bank(2011-2025) Arihant

7 Move fast Chemistry Dhanpat Rai

8 NCERT Text Book Part 1&2 Biology NCERT

9 Lab Manual Biology Saraswati

10 Together with - Biology Rachna Sagar

11 Home Science(Human Ecology and Family Sciences) Full Marks- Sarita Sirohi

12 Computer Science with Python Preeti Arora, Sultan Chand

13 Flamingo NCERT

14 Vistas NCERT

15 History of Indian Art Full Marks Pvt 

16 Senior Artist 11 & 12 CBSE Full Marks Pvt 

17 Spectacle of Fine Art Shilp Art Education

18 Mathematics Part 1 NCERT

19 Mathematics Part 2 NCERT

20 Class 12 Psychology NCERT

21 Psychology Made Easy Cremson Publication

Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 Class 12 Accountancy by D.K. Goel APC

2 Class 12 Business Studies NCERT

3 Class 12 Entrepreneurship NCERT

4 Macroeconomics Saraswati

5 Indian Eco & Development Saraswati

6 Indian Eco & Development NCERT

7 Informatics Practices(Python) Preeti Arora- Sultan Chand

12 SCIENCE

12 COMMERCE



8 Flamingo NCERT

9 Vistas NCERT

10 History of Indian Art Full Marks Pvt 

11 Senior Artist 11 & 12 CBSE Full Marks Pvt 

12 Spectacle of Fine Art Shilp Art Education

13 Applied Mathematics APC



Sr. No. Title of Books Publication

1 India People & Economy NCERT

2 Fundamentals of Human Geography NCERT

3 Practical work in Geography - Part 2 NCERT

4 Flamingo NCERT

5 Vistas NCERT

6 Class 12 Psychology NCERT

7 Psychology Made Easy Cremson Publication

8 Book 1 - Indian Society NCERT

9 Book 2- Social Change & Development In India NCERT

10 All in one Sociology Arihant Publication

11 Home Science(Human Ecology and Family Sciences) Full Marks- Sarita Sirohi

12 History of Indian Art Full Marks Pvt 

13 Senior Artist 11 & 12 CBSE Full Marks Pvt 

14 Spectacle of Fine Art Shilp Art Education

15 Themes in Indian History - Part 1 NCERT

16 Themes in Indian History - Part 2 NCERT

17 Themes in Indian History - Part 3 NCERT

18 Part A - Contemporary World Politics NCERT

19 Part B - Politics In India since Independence NCERT

12 HUMANITIES


